
Admin. Asst.:  Laura Brown (Ext. 4358  Room:  C435) Note:  C = Centre for the Arts
lbrown@stclaircollege.ca Note:  MP = MediaPlex
Program(s) Coordinator Ext. E-mail Date and Time of Academic Session 

B875
Advertising and Marketing Communications 
Management

Stephen McEachern 4295 smceachern@stclaircollege.ca
Tuesday September 15  10:00 am

T993 Animation - 2D/3D Cal Wasylowich 4806 cwasylowich@stclaircollege.ca Wednesday September 16   10:00am
B395 Culinary Management Marc Johnston 4492 mjohnston@stclaircollege.ca Wednesday  September 16 10:30am
B908 Event Management Dwayne St. John 4580 dst.john@stclaircollege.ca Tuesday September 15  11:00 am
B877 Fashion Design Technician Elaine Chatwood 4020 echatwood@stclaircollege.ca Tuesday September 15 9:00 am
T809 Graphic Design Nick Kuipers 4903 nkuipers@stclaircollege.ca Tuesday September 15 10:00 am
B940 Hospitality - Hotel and Restaurant Mike Jimmerfield 4422 MJIMMERFIELD@stclaircollege.ca Tuesday September 15 1:00pm
B894 Journalism Veronique Mandal 4292 vmandal@stclaircollege.ca Monday September 14   12:00pm
A887 Music Theatre Performance Katherine Kaszas 4184 kkaszas@stclaircollege.ca Tuesday September 15 11:00 am
B825 Tourism and Travel Debbie LaSelva 4588 dlaselva@stclaircollege.ca Wednesday September 16   11:00am

School of Media, Art & Design
Chair:  Jimmy Parsons  (Ext. 2761  Room:  C439)
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